
1 
 

                                                                                                                             

 
 
 

ANDREW YULE   &  COMPANY LIMITED 
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

ELECTRICAL DIVISON, CHENNAI OPERATION 
5/346, OLD MAHABALIPURAM ROAD, PERUNGUDI 

CHENNAI 600 096 
 

TELEPHONE: 24960595 (5 LINES) 
E-mail:   atepandian@andrewyule.com    FAX: 91-044-24960903 

         
 
 
         
         
         

TENDER NO. T –295/2017-18 DTD. 12.12.2017   
 
 
 
 

TENDER FOR: SUPPLY OF DEEP FREEZER 100 LTRS CAPACITY – 1 NO         
         
         
         
         
         
        Last Date of submission of Tender:  27.12.2017 up to  10.45 A.M. 
        Date of opening of Tender              :  27.12.2017 at      11.00 A.M. 
         
         
        Cost of Tender documents     :   NIL 
        EMD      :   NIL 

 
 

Bidders are requested to present during the tender opening 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2 
 

 
 
 

TENDER DOCUMENTS FOR  SUPPLY OF DEEP FREEZER  
                

Sealed Tenders  are invited for the  supply of  the following item : 
   

1)  Deep Freezer 100 Ltrs Capacity  –  1 No 
 

         DELIVERY:  January-2018     
 

           * We request you to mention your offered make.   
   

In your offer,   you should  clearly  indicate delivery,  guarantee  period,   
payment terms etc. 
               
Bidders who have quote other payment terms & condition having financial implication 
will be loaded as per Andrew Yule’s norms. 
 
We reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the tenders or to waive any 
informality, minor deviation or omission without assigning any reasons whatsoever. 
 
 EMD            : Not applicable 
Cost of  tender documents   :  Not applicable 
Payment terms    : We prefer 90 days credit 
 
YOUR PRICE SHOULD BE FREE DELIVERY AT OUR PERUNGUDI STORES AT   CHENNAI.      
  
Bidders are requested to present during the tender  opening. 
 
        LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF OFFER  :    27.12.2017 at  10.45 A.M. 
        OFFER WILL BE OPENED ON                      :   27.12.2017 at 11.00  A.M. 
 
          
Offers sent thro’ email, fax and envelopes without superscribing the envelope with the due 
date and enquiry reference will not be considered. 
 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For ANDREW YULE & CO.LTD 
ELEC.DIVN, CHENNAI OPERATION 
 
 
ATE PANDIAN 
MANAGER –MATERIALS 
 
 


